Flow Dividers and Gear Motors
0FDF / 1FDF / 2FDF / 3FDF
1MF / 1AMF / 2MF / 2.5MF / 2.8QMF / 3MF / 3.5QMF / 3.5MF
Technical Information
Flow Dividers and Gear Motors
1FDF / 1AFDF / 2FDF / 3FDF
1MF / 1AMF / 2MF / 2.5MF / 3MF / 3.5MF

13 Gear Motors Flow Dividers
Ordering Code
 2=Group 2
 Covers
A/Q=Cast iron cover
S=Cast aluminum cover
Omit=Aluminum cover
 M=Gear motor
 Continous operate pressure
F=200bar
G=250bar
 Motor displacement
4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20, 23, 25
 Inlet/Outlet combination
F06=Inlet( 40/M8/ 20) Outlet( 30/M6/ 13)
F85=Inlet( 35/M6/ 15) Outlet( 35/M6/ 15)
F52=Inlet( 35/M6/ 15) Outlet( 40/M6/ 20)
L04=Inlet(G1/2) Outlet(G1/2)
L46=Inlet(G3/4) Outlet(G3/4)
L76=Inlet(1-5/8-12UN-2B) Outlet(7/8-14UNF-2B)
 Drive shaft extension and flange combination
E002=1:8 taper key shaft M7×1
E007=1:8 taper key shaft M12×1.25
S013=SAE 16/32 9 tooth splined shaft
P021=5/8 flat key shaft
S011=SAE 16-32 11 tooth splined shaft
S014=SAE 16-32 10 tooth splined shaft
P022=3/4 flat key shaft
T003=1:5 taper key shaft M12×1.5
E013=20.22 taper key shaft M14×1.5
S015=SAE16/32 13 tooth splined shaft
Flange combination
R09=Europe rectangle flange
D09=SAE A flange two grooves
D20=SAE B flange
D10=SAE A  flange
D23=6 hole flange
R25=Europe rectangle flange
Rotation direction
B=Bi-direction
L=CCW
R=CW
 Inlet/Outlet position combination
BF=Back inlet and front outlet
BB=Back inlet and back outlet
BS=Back inlet and side outlet
SB=Side inlet and back outlet
SF=Side inlet and front outlet
SS=Side inlet and side outlet
 Outboard bearing
O=Outboard bearing
Omit=Without outboard bearing
 Mode of drain
I=Inner drain
Omit=Outside drain
 Seals
F=FKM seal
Omit=NBR seal
a b c d e f g h i j k l m
A M F B -BB -O -I -FE007 R09
14Gear Motors Flow Dividers
grhpro.com
14Gear Motors Flow Dividers
1.1 1.6 2.1 2.7 3.2 3.7 4.2 4.8 5.8 6.5 8.0
33 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 43 44 47
75 78 79 81 83 85 87 89 93 95 101
1.3 2.0 2.7 3.4 4.1 5.1 6.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.5
42 43 43 45 46 47.5 49 49.5 50 50.5 52
82 84 86 88 90 93 96 98 100 102 103
 Working Pressure
(bar)